System Board 6285
MAXREFDES113#: ISOLATED 24V TO 12V 20W POWER SUPPLY
Overview
Maxim’s power supply experts have designed and built a series of isolated, industrial power-supply
reference designs. Each of these power supplies efficiently converts 24V into useful voltage rails at a
variety of power levels. Every power rail is isolated with a readily available transformer from multiple,
global vendors, providing for quick, convenient transformer selection. Each design has been tested
for load and line regulation, as well as efficiency and transient performance. As with all Maxim

Figure 5. Transient response when load steps
from 960mA to 1600mA.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TRANSFORMER VENDOR TRANSFORMER PART NUMBER
MAXREFDES113A# Wurth 750316112r01
MAXREFDES113B# Sumida 13324-T115
MAXREFDES113C# Hanrun HR051441
MAXREFDES113D# Halo TGSP-P153EP13LF
	System Board 6285
	MAXREFDES113#: Isolated 24V to 12V 20W Power Supply